2018-12-07 DP AMENDMENT REVISIONS

The following is a summary of design revisions since the last DP Submission dated July 25, 2018.

General Stats Changes:

e Total housing units changed from 218 to 225.

e FSR area changed from 221,009 SF to 220,987 SF.

e Bicycle storage changed from 330 Class | to 342 Class | stalls.

e Revisions to the tower and mid-rise building have increased the overall amenity space provided
from 4,787 SF to 4,983 SF.

e Handicap parking stalls changed from 22 to 23.

Parking/Site Changes:
e Level P1 - Additional bike storage added to meet requirements for additional suites.

e Two regular parking stalls moved from P1 to P3. One small car stall added to P2 and one added
to P3.

e Handicap parking stall added.

e Sub Electrical room added.

e Two private garages combined into one and two parking stalls removed to meet requirements
for townhouse parking.

e Fire Pump room separated from Sprinkler/Water Entry/District Energy Room.

e Level P2 — Mechanical room vestibule deleted adjacent to Mid-rise elevator.

e Mechanical shaft enclosure added for Main Generator.

e Level P3 —Revision of doors to storage areas on the North side.

e Access hatch added to mechanical shaft.

e Site Plan — Mechanical shaft locations revised slightly.

e Landscape North entry to Mid-rise revised.

e Patios to the North of the Mid-rise and Townhouses made larger to accommodate bbgs.

e Guardrails added to South patios of the Mid-rise and Townhouses.

e Walls at patio entry gates revised.

Townhouse Building Changes:

e Townhouses 6 and 7 combined into one dwelling. One stair removed.
e Townhouse roof pop-ups revised
e All planter boxes on roof revised to metal planters and glass guard removed.



Midrise Building Changes:

South wall of Lobby moved North to make Lobby smaller.

All openings in elevator lobby floors removed.

Landscape on the roof has been revised to now comprise of green roof areas, gravel areas and a
patio either side of the Amenity space. The urban agriculture, treed hill and play area have been
removed.

Guardrail around perimeter of roof relocated to around new patio spaces and path to exit.
Enclosure above stairs 1 and 6 revised to open trellis.

Spandrel added to end suites on the North and to East and West elevations.

Balconies revised to concrete floors with frosted glass guardrails.

Changes:

Column arrangement in the North-West area revised.

North elevation revised due to suite changes.

Tower Level 1 — Mail room expanded to accommodate additional suites.

Electrical closet revised.

Suite 101 revised from 2 Bedroom suite to a 1 Bedroom suite and additional area being utilized
by the Fitness room.

Entry canopy ends squared off in shape.

Tower Level 2 — Kitchen and ensuite location revised in Suite 206 (change applies to levels 2 —
21).

Tower Levels 3-10 —2 bedroom unit at North-West end of tower replaced with one 1 bedroom
suite and one Studio suite. Some balcony reclaimed at north end by the Studio suite. A juliet
balcony provided to the Studio suite.

Additional common corridor/vestibule added to provide access to the revised suites.

Tower Levels 11-21 — Suite 1102 kitchen revised due to new column locations.

Tower Level 22 — Additional fancoil units added to Suite 2203 and 2204.

Roof — Corrugated metal cladding around building elements on roof.

Steps added to provide roof access. Doors to roof revised.
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PROJECT STATISTICS PROJECT OVERVIEW
SITE AREA 63,150sf (0.58668na) LOT 8 (IVY ON THE PARK) consists of a 22 storey residential tower on the east edge of the
site, a 4.5 storey mid-rise apartment block along Village Walk, and 2 storey townhouses
ZONING SC3B - WESBROOK PLACE NEIGHBOURHOOD PLAN along Birney Avenue. The tower contains 181 homes, the majority of which are two bedroom
suites. There are 11 three-bedroom units on levels 11-21. There are four penthouse suites
PERMITTED USES ALLOWED PROPOSED on level 22.
TOWN HOUSING YES YES The mid-rise apartment block contains 38 suites. Level 1 contains eight through-unit two-
MID-RISE APARTMENTS YES YES bedroom suites, while ten shallow-wide one and two-bedroom suites are above on levels
APARTMENT HOUSING YES YES 2-4. All suites have access to a roof amenity and terraces, while the at-grade units have
HOME BUSINESS YES NO patios fronting Village Walk and the shared courtyard to the South. The two-storey
townhouse block along Birney has 6 units, each with a private roof deck and at-grade patios
DEVELOPMENT REGULATIONS ALLOWED PROPOSED along the north and south.
FRONT YARD SETBACK 2.5m MIN 2.5m There are three levels of underground parking to provide resident and visitor parking, as well
SIDE YARD SETBACK 2.5m MIN 2.5m as storage and bicycle parking.
REAR YARD SETBACK 2.5m MIN 2.5m*
DESIGN POLICY COMPLIANCE
TOWER SEPARATION 30m MIN 31.89m
IVY ON THE PARK is designed to conform with the Wesbrook Place Neighbourhood Plan,
BUILDING HEIGHT TOWER 22 LEVELS (65m) 22 (64.95m) respect the neighbouring residential developments and create a dialogue with the natural
BUILDING HEIGHT MID-RISE 4.5 4.5 setting of the forest adjacent. The sites along Binning are important in that they have the
BUILDING HEIGHT TOWNHOUSES 4.5 2.5 responsibility of bridging the urban forms of the street grid with the adjacent natural setting
of the Pacific Spirit Park forest. We try to negotiate this dialogue with both the architecture
FSR 3.5 (221,025sf) 3.5 (220,987sf) and the landscape design.
AMENITY AREA EXCLUSION 10% OF GFA (23,596sf) 4,983sf
SITE COVERAGE 50% (31,575sf) 39.3% (24,792sf)
OTHER REGULATIONS REQUIRED PROPOSED
BUILDING AND SITE DESIGN COMPLIANCE
WITH SECTION 3.5 WESBROOK PLACE
NEIGHBOURHOOD PLAN YES YES
COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 7.0 OF THE
DEVELOPMENT HANDBOOK YES YES
* REFER TO SHEET DP-006 - DP-008 FOR REQUESTED VARIANCES AND RATIONALE
PARKING SUMMARY PARKING SUMMARY BY LEVEL
PER UBC DEVELOPMENT HANDBOOK VEHICULAR PARKING COUNT GRADE VEHICULAR PARKING COUNT P1 VEHICULAR PARKING COUNT P2 VEHICULAR PARKING COUNT P3
SECTION 7.5 PARKING REQ. FOR VEHICLES ALLOWED PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL STALLS RESIDENTIAL STALLS RESIDENTIAL STALLS RESIDENTIAL STALLS
6 TOWN HOUSING UNITS 2/UNIT (12) 12 TOTAL 000 - REG. STALLS 017 - REG. STALLS 095 - REG. STALLS 053
- EV REGULAR STALLS 010 - EV REGULAR STALLS 027
219 APARTMENT HOUSING UNITS LESSER OF 1.8 JUNIT (394) OR - REG. STALLS (IN 10 PRIV GAR.) 009
1.0/70sm FSR (208,704sf) (277) 277 - EV REG. STALLS (PRIV GAR.) 011
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL STALLS 289 - HIC STALLS 006
- EV HIC STALLS 008
VEHICULAR PARKING COUNT REQUIRED PROPOSED - SMALL CAR STALLS 002 - SMALL CAR STALLS 029 - SMALL CAR STALLS 019
- EV SMALL CAR STALLS 003
REGULAR STALLS 75% OF TOTAL MIN (217) 236 TOTAL 066 TOTAL 151 TOTAL 072
SMALL CAR STALLS 25% OF TOTAL MAX (72) 053 VISITOR STALLS
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL STALLS 289 - REG. STALLS 014
- HIC STALLS 009
VISITOR STALLS 10% OF RES. UNITS (23) MIN 023 TOTAL 023
TOTAL STALLS PROVIDED 312
TOTAL STALL COUNT GRADE 000 TOTAL STALL COUNT P1 089 TOTAL STALL COUNT P2 151 TOTAL STALL COUNT P3 072 TOTAL STALL COUNT 312
ADDITIONAL STALLS
CAR WASH STALL N/A 001 LOADING (NOT INCLUDED IN COUNT) ADDITIONAL STALLS (NOT INCLUDED IN COUNT)
LOADING CLASS A TO SATISFY DIRECTOR 001 (AT P1) CLASS B LOADING 001 CLASS A LOADING 001
LOADING CLASS B TO SATISFY DIRECTOR 001 (AT GRADE) CAR WASH 001
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
HIC STALLS 10% OF RES. UNITS (23) MIN 023 EV STALLS SUMMARY BY LEVEL
GRADE LEVEL P1 LEVEL P2 LEVEL P3
VISITOR EV STALLS 1.0/100 UNITS (3) 003 -EVREG. STALLS (PRIV GAR.) 011
- EV SMALL CAR STALLS 003
- EV HIC STALLS 008
TOTAL 032
VISITOR STALLS
- REG. STALLS 002
- HIC STALLS 001
TOTAL 003
TOTAL 000 TOTAL STALL COUNT 035 TOTAL 027 TOTAL 000 TOTAL EV STALLS 062
BICYCLE SUMMARY BICYCLE SUMMARY BY LEVEL
PER UBC DEVELOPMENT HANDBOOK BICYCLE PARKING COUNT GRADE BICYCLE PARKING COUNT P1
SECTION 7.6 PARKING REQ. FOR BICYCLES ALLOWED PROPOSED
CLASS | STALLS 000 CLASS | STALLS
CLASS | 1.5/UNIT (338) 342 - STALLS IN BICYCLE STORAGE 342
CLASS I 16 STALL RACK /35 UNITS (100) 100 TOTAL 342
CLASS Il STALLS 100 CLASS Il STALLS 000
RESIDENTIAL STORAGE SUMMARY RESIDENTIAL STORAGE SUMMARY BY LEVEL
ALLOWED PROPOSED RESIDENTIAL STORAGE COUNT P1 RESIDENTIAL STORAGE COUNT P2 RESIDENTIAL STORAGE COUNT P3
RES. BULK STORAGE UNITS N/A 241 - RES. BULK STORAGE UNITS 000 - RES. BULK STORAGE UNITS 185 - RES. BULK STORAGE UNITS 056
UNITS IN PRIVATE GARAGES N/A 011 - UNITS IN PRIV. GARAGES 011
TOTAL STORAGE PROVIDED 252 RES. STORAGE UNITS TOTAL 011 RES. STORAGE UNITS TOTAL 185 RES. STORAGE UNITS TOTAL 056
SUITE SUMMARY
SUITE TYPE STUDIO 1BED 2 BED 2+ BED 3BED 3 BED + DEN TOTALS
TOWER 009 026 e 031 004 181 (80%)
MID-RISE 018 020 e e e 038 (17%)
TOWNHOUSES e e e e 006 006 (3%)
TOTAL 009 (4%) 044 (20%) 131 (58%) e (0%) 031 (14%) 010 (4%) 225 (100%)
FSR SUMMARY
BUILDING AREAS GROSS AREA (GFA) AMENITY AREA EXCLUSIONS BUILDING AREA (FSR)
TOWER 193,661 4,646 8,494 180,521
MID-RISE 29,761 337 1,210 28,214
TOWNHOUSES 12,535 - 283 12,252
TOTAL 235,957 4,983 9,987 220,987
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METAL PANEL CLADDING CORRUGATED (DARK BRONZE) -

REFER TO WALL ASSEMBLY F11.1

COMPOSITE WOOD CLADDING - REFER TO WALL
ASSEMBLY F10.1

GLAZING SYSTEM - STOREFRONT (DARK BRONZE)
GLAZING SYSTEM - WINDOW WALL (DARK BRONZE)

GLAZING SYSTEM - IGU SPANDREL PANEL (PAINTED
DARK BRONZE ON SURFACE #3)

DOOR - ALUMINUM FRAMED GLASS PANEL

DOOR - SOLID OAK WOOD (TO MATCH ADJACENT
CLADDING)

DOOR - HOLLOW METAL (TO MATCH ADJACENT
CLADDING)

ALUMINUM EXTRUSION (DARK BRONZE) - CANOPY /
TRELLIS

DECORATIVE STEEL PLATE (DARK BRONZE)

ARCHITECTURAL / MECHANICAL LOUVRES (TO MATCH
ADJACENT CLADDING)

CANOPY - METAL PANEL (DARK BRONZE)
CANOPY - STEEL AND CIP CONCRETE (WHITE)
CANOPY - STEEL AND GLASS (DARK BRONZE)

RAILING - ALUMINUM FRAME WITH GLASS PANEL (DARK
BRONZE)

PRIVACY SCREEN - ALUMINUM FRAME WHITE FROSTED
GLASS PANEL (DARK BRONZE)

LANDSCAPE ROOF TOP PLANTER - METAL (DARK
BRONZE)

LANDSCAPE WALL - CIP CONCRETE
METAL MESH

MAX BUILDING HEIGHT
213.25' (65.0 M)

Ll
=
—
>
|_
i
MIDRISE - LEVELO5 5
307 - 7" E
W [a
S|
MIDRISE - LEVELO4 |
297 - 1"
o
o =
— (o)
MIDRISE-LEVEL03 <
286I_7II q‘
o
S
MIDRISE - LEVEL02  {
276 - 1"
©
S
MIDRISE - LEVELO1 |

265'-7"

21

01A

19
15
11B

19

02

01A

06

—&

MEADOW GARDEN

21

23

08

06

02

1

10"

T.OP.23

PROPERTY LINE

TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 03

284'-1"
©
S
TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 02
2713 -7"
io
S

TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 01

WEST ELEVATION

263' - 1"

_ _ _ L_T/OMECH PARAPET
494 6"

o

Y

. - . MECH. RM. $
] 487 - 6"
S T.OP.
— — @ 476 - &
—_ —_ _\T

] ROOF
@ 1746

y
_ _ _ LEVEL 22
462 - 3"

_

=
o . B LEVEL 21
451 -9"

%

o
o . _ LEVEL 20
442 3"

%

o
_ _ _ _LEVEL 19
432 -9"

o

()
o . B LEVEL18
4233

.

()
o . B LEVEL17
M3

_

()
o . B LEVEL 16
4043

o

()
o . B LEVEL15
394°-9"

o

o
o . B LEVEL 14
385 -3'

o

o
_ _ _ LEVEL 13
375 -9"

o

o
o . B LEVEL 12
366 -3"

o

o
o . B LEVEL 11
356'- 9"

%

o
o . B LEVEL 10
U7 -3

%

o
o . B _LEVEL 09
337-9"

%

o
o . B _LEVEL 08
328'-3"

%

o
o . B LEVEL 07
318'-9"

%

o
_ _ _ _LEVEL 06
309'- 3"

%

o
_ _ _ LEVEL 05
299 -9"

.

o
o . _ _LEVEL 04
290°- 3"

.

o
o . _LEVEL 03
280°-9"

o

()
_ _ _ LEVEL 02
2713
< BASE PLANE
B _ = 262°-9 14"
_ _ _ LEVEL 0
260'-3"

¥

=
o . _ __LEVEL P-1 PARKING
250'- 1"

&

=
o . _ _LEVEL P-2PARKING
] 239 - 11"

g

>
_ . — __LEVEL P-3 PARKING
230 - 1"

1/16" =1'-0"

DP AMENDMENT

SUBMISSION
2018-12-07

VILLAGE LANE
|

NW NE

WHOUSES i %’%6
sw _;L - SE
BIRNEY AVENUE
VY ON THE PARK
LOT 8

1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION  2017-12-06

2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-01-23
SUBMISSION
3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-03-02
RE-SUBMISSION
4 PRICING SET 2018-03-29
5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-07-24
6 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-12-07
WEST ELEVATION

DP-303
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MATERIAL LEGEND

-UBC Lot 8-DP Master latreillee.rvt

C:\Temp\A

12/7/2018 2:27:16 PM

01A

01B

02

03A

03B

03C

05

METAL PANEL CLADDING (WHITE) - REFER TO WALL
ASSEMBLY F8.2

METAL PANEL CLADDING (DARK BRONZE) - REFER TO
WALL ASSEMBLY F8.1

1/3 RUNNING BOND MASONRY CLADDING (EBONITE) -
REFER TO WALL ASSEMBLY F1.1

METAL PANEL CLADDING CORRUGATED (WHITE) - REFER
TO WALL ASSEMBLY F11.2

METAL PANEL CLADDING CORRUGATED (DARK BRONZE) -

REFER TO WALL ASSEMBLY F11.1

COMPOSITE WOOD CLADDING - REFER TO WALL
ASSEMBLY F10.1

GLAZING SYSTEM - STOREFRONT (DARK BRONZE)

06
07

08
09

10

11B

12
15

16
17
18
19

21

23

25
36

GLAZING SYSTEM - WINDOW WALL (DARK BRONZE)

GLAZING SYSTEM - IGU SPANDREL PANEL (PAINTED
DARK BRONZE ON SURFACE #3)

DOOR - ALUMINUM FRAMED GLASS PANEL

DOOR - SOLID OAK WOOD (TO MATCH ADJACENT
CLADDING)

DOOR - HOLLOW METAL (TO MATCH ADJACENT
CLADDING)

ALUMINUM EXTRUSION (DARK BRONZE) - CANOPY /
TRELLIS

DECORATIVE STEEL PLATE (DARK BRONZE)

ARCHITECTURAL / MECHANICAL LOUVRES (TO MATCH
ADJACENT CLADDING)

CANOPY - METAL PANEL (DARK BRONZE)
CANOPY - STEEL AND CIP CONCRETE (WHITE)
CANOPY - STEEL AND GLASS (DARK BRONZE)

RAILING - ALUMINUM FRAME WITH GLASS PANEL (DARK
BRONZE)

PRIVACY SCREEN - ALUMINUM FRAME WHITE FROSTED
GLASS PANEL (DARK BRONZE)

LANDSCAPE ROOF TOP PLANTER - METAL (DARK
BRONZE)

LANDSCAPE WALL - CIP CONCRETE
METAL MESH

MAX BUILDING HEIGHT
213.25' (65.0 M)

PROPERTY LINE

17
01A
08

01A
01A
03A

10

06
19

01A

Parking Ramp

DP AMENDMENT
SUBMISSION

2018-12-07

NW

VILLAGE LANE
|

NE

_ _ _T/OMECH PARAPET

494"~ 6"

o

y

o . I\ﬂECH.RM.{}

) 482°-6"
S T.0.P.
— = 476"~ 4"
ROOF
@ 474-6"

S
. . _LEVEL 22
462°-3"

[{e]

=
. . _LEVEL 21
451-9"

[{e]

()
. . _LEVEL 20
442°-3"

O

o
. . _LEVEL 19
432°-9"

O

o
. . _LEVEL 18
4237-3"

o

o
. . _LEVEL 17
4137 -9"

O

o
. . _LEVEL 16
404"-3"

o

o
. . _LEVEL 15
304'-9"

[{e)

o
. . _LEVEL 14
385'- 3"

o

o
. . _LEVEL 13
375'-9"

o

o
. . _LEVEL 12
366'- 3"

o

o
. . _LEVEL 11
356'- 9"

o

>
. . _LEVEL 10
347 -3"

[{e)

>
. . _LEVEL 09
337'-9"

o

>
. . _LEVEL 08
328'- 3"

u o

w <

=5 o
_ > - . _LEVEL 07
e 318'-9"

o X

o _u

[as o
o . . _LEVEL 06
309'- 3"

o

()
. _LEVEL 05
299"- 9"

o

o
. _LEVEL 04
290'- 3"

o

()
. _LEVEL 03
280"- 9"

O

o
. _LEVEL 02
2713
5 BASE PLANE
= 726279 14"
_ . _LEVEL 01
] 260" 13"

N

=
. __LEVEL P-1 PARKING
] 250" 11"

N

=
. _ __LEVEL P-2 PARKING
) 239 - 11"

S

=)
. ___LEVEL P-3 PARKING
230' 1"

sw _;L - SE
BIRNEY AVENUE
IVY ON THE PARK
LOT 8

PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION  2017-12-06

2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

SUBMISSION

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT
RE-SUBMISSION

PRICING SET
DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION
DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION

2018-01-23

2018-03-02

2018-03-29
2018-05-24
2018-07-24

7__DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-12-07

EAST ELEVATION

DP-304

1 EAST ELEVATION

1/16" =1'-0"

COPYRIGHT © 2018 PERKINS+WILL



C:\Temp\A-UBC Lot 8-DP Master_latreillee.rvt

12/7/2018 2:29:07 PM

| Ed e .

16

® @

" MIDRISE - LEVEL 05
307-7" $
(o]

MIDRISE - LEVEL 04 q;
297" -1"

MIDRISE - LEVEL 03 q;
286'-7"

MIDRISE - LEVEL 02 q;
276'- 1"

MIDRISE - LEVEL 01 $
265'-7"

g MID-RISE WEST ELEVATION

1/16"=1"-0"
®

21
16

i MIDRISE - LEVEL 05

307 -7"

MIDRISE - LEVEL 04

10'-6

297" -1"

MIDRISE - LEVEL 03

10'-6

286'-7"

MIDRISE - LEVEL 02

10'-6

276'- 1"

MIDRISE - LEVEL 01

265'- 7"

6 MID-RISE EAST ELEVATION

1/16" =1'-0"

Ogv

= __TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 03
& 284 - 1"

o

=
_ __TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 02
273 - 7"

(e}

=
_ _TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 01

263'- 1"

4 TOWNHOUSE WEST ELEVATION

1/16" = 1-0"

5O OO

@
AN |

H
| |
—| O

11B

h

o —N
= TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 03
&~ 284 1"
©
g
___TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 02
273 - 7"
©
g

TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 01

263'-1"

9 TOWNHOUSE EAST ELEVATION

1/16" = 1-0"

03B

18

03B

02

11B

23

SE

e

MID-RISE NORTH ELEVATION

; zMQRISE - LEVEL 05 e;
307'-7"
—

MIDRISE - LEVEL 04 q;
297" -1"

. MIDRISE - LEVEL 03 q;
286'-7"

. MIDRISE - LEVEL 02 q;
276'- 1"

. MIDRISE - LEVEL 01 C;
265'-7"

.

1/16" = 1-0"

MIDRISE - LEVEL 05 e;
307 -7"

MIDRISE - LEVEL 04 e;
297" -1"

MIDRISE - LEVEL 03 q;
286'-7"

MIDRISE - LEVEL 02 1;
276'-1"

MIDRISE - LEVEL 01 q;
265' - 7"

5 MID-RISE SOUTH ELEVATION

1/16" = 10"

)

® ®

TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 03
284'-1"

TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 02

2713 - 7"

TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 01

263'- 1"

3 TOWNHOUSE NORTH ELEVATION

1/16"=1'-0"
® &

TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 03
284'-1"

TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 02

2713 -7"

TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 01

263' - 1"

1 TOWNHOUSE SOUTH ELEVATION

1/16" = 1'-0"

MATERIAL LEGEND

01A

01B

02

03A

03B

03C

05
06
07

08
09

10

11B

12
15

16
17
18
19

21

23

25
36

METAL PANEL CLADDING (WHITE) - REFER TO WALL
ASSEMBLY F8.2

METAL PANEL CLADDING (DARK BRONZE) - REFER TO
WALL ASSEMBLY F8.1

1/3 RUNNING BOND MASONRY CLADDING (EBONITE) -
REFER TO WALL ASSEMBLY F1.1

METAL PANEL CLADDING CORRUGATED (WHITE) - REFER
TO WALL ASSEMBLY F11.2

METAL PANEL CLADDING CORRUGATED (DARK BRONZE) -

REFER TO WALL ASSEMBLY F11.1

COMPOSITE WOOD CLADDING - REFER TO WALL
ASSEMBLY F10.1

GLAZING SYSTEM - STOREFRONT (DARK BRONZE)
GLAZING SYSTEM - WINDOW WALL (DARK BRONZE)

GLAZING SYSTEM - IGU SPANDREL PANEL (PAINTED
DARK BRONZE ON SURFACE #3)

DOOR - ALUMINUM FRAMED GLASS PANEL

DOOR - SOLID OAK WOOD (TO MATCH ADJACENT
CLADDING)

DOOR - HOLLOW METAL (TO MATCH ADJACENT
CLADDING)

ALUMINUM EXTRUSION (DARK BRONZE) - CANOPY /
TRELLIS

DECORATIVE STEEL PLATE (DARK BRONZE)

ARCHITECTURAL / MECHANICAL LOUVRES (TO MATCH
ADJACENT CLADDING)

CANOPY - METAL PANEL (DARK BRONZE)
CANOPY - STEEL AND CIP CONCRETE (WHITE)
CANOPY - STEEL AND GLASS (DARK BRONZE)

RAILING - ALUMINUM FRAME WITH GLASS PANEL (DARK
BRONZE)

PRIVACY SCREEN - ALUMINUM FRAME WHITE FROSTED
GLASS PANEL (DARK BRONZE)

LANDSCAPE ROOF TOP PLANTER - METAL (DARK
BRONZE)

LANDSCAPE WALL - CIP CONCRETE
METAL MESH

DP AMENDMENT

SUBMISSION
2018-12-07

VILLAGE LANE
|

NW ‘ NE
L
MID-RISE ! <
oo
I
77777777777777 R -}-©
! ?
TOW%JHOUSES i )
o
sw | SE

BIRNEY AVENUE

IVY ON THE PARK
LOT 8

1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION  2017-12-06

2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-01-23
SUBMISSION

3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT
RE-SUBMISSION

4 PRICING SET
5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION
6 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION

2018-03-02

2018-03-29
2018-07-24
2018-12-07

MID-RISE & TOWNHOUSE

ELEVATIONS

DP-305

COPYRIGHT © 2018 PERKINS+WILL



TA L TB N\ TC )( TD TE @ TG )( TH )( TJ TJ )L TH ){ TG ){ TF TE TD )( TC ) TB | TA MATERIAL LEGEND

-UBC Lot 8-DP Master latreillee.rvt

C:\Temp\A

12/7/2018 2:31:54 PM

g-0" | 8-6 | 9-3 21'-3" 19'- 0" 9-0" | 9-0" | 9-0 9-0" | 9-0" | 9-0" 19'- 0" 21'-3" 9-3" | 8-6" | 8-0"
01A  METAL PANEL CLADDING (WHITE) - REFER TO WALL
- - - g ASSEMBLY F8.2
2 = S8 s 3 i 8 018  METAL PANEL CLADDING (DARK BRONZE) - REFER TO
WALL ASSEMBLY F8.1
02 1/3RUNNING BOND MASONRY CLADDING (EBONITE) -
____TIO MECH PARAPET T{O MECH PARAPET REFER TO WALL ASSEMBLY F1.1
494"~ 6" 494~ 6" 03A  METAL PANEL CLADDING CORRUGATED (WHITE) - REFER
: TO WALL ASSEMBLY F11.2
o
< 038  METAL PANEL CLADDING CORRUGATED (DARK BRONZE) - DP AMENDMENT
= REFER TO WALL ASSEMBLY F11.1 SUBMISSION
MECH. RM. $ MECH. RM. g} 03C  COMPOSITE WOOD CLADDING - REFER TO WALL
482 -6 - 482 -6 ASSEMBLY F10.1 2018-12-07
__TOP. - _ TOP. 05  GLAZING SYSTEM - STOREFRONT (DARK BRONZE)
476'- 4 ‘J\ 476'- 4 06  GLAZING SYSTEM - WINDOW WALL (DARK BRONZE)
ROOF . ROOF 07  GLAZING SYSTEM - IGU SPANDREL PANEL (PAINTED
® 70 -6 ® 474 -6" DARK BRONZE ON SURFACE #3)
N S 08  DOOR - ALUMINUM FRAMED GLASS PANEL
LEVEL 22 o LEVEL22 09  DOOR - SOLID OAK WOOD (TO MATCH ADJACENT
462'-3" : 462'-3" CLADDING)
© 10 DOOR - HOLLOW METAL (TO MATCH ADJACENT
S CLADDING)
LEVEL 21 LEVEL 21 11B ALUMINUM EXTRUSION (DARK BRONZE) - CANOPY /
451"-9" . 451°-9" TRELLIS
© 12 DECORATIVE STEEL PLATE (DARK BRONZE)
»
LEVEL20 LEVEL20 15  ARCHITECTURAL / MECHANICAL LOUVRES (TO MATCH
T Ve ADJACENT CLADDING)
© 16 CANOPY - METAL PANEL (DARK BRONZE)
> 17 CANOPY - STEEL AND CIP CONCRETE (WHITE)
LE“\QEL 19% %\QEL 19?, 18 CANOPY - STEEL AND GLASS (DARK BRONZE)
- 19 RAILING - ALUMINUM FRAME WITH GLASS PANEL (DARK
. BRONZE)
LEVEL 18 LEVEL 18 21 PRIVACY SCREEN - ALUMINUM FRAME WHITE FROSTED
423 3" 423 -3" GLASS PANEL (DARK BRONZE)
© 23 LANDSCAPE ROOF TOP PLANTER - METAL (DARK
> BRONZE)
%‘1‘;}_197" LE“\QEHJ, 25  LANDSCAPE WALL - CIP CONCRETE
" 36  METAL MESH
i
LEVEL 16 LEVEL 16
404"~ 3" 404"-3"
o
o
LEVEL 15 LEVEL 15
394'- 9" 394'- 9"
o
'— 1
w — >
s LEVEL 14 m LEVEL 14
< 385'- 3" < 385'- 3"
2|y f, =
| = - .
| 3 ol 2 >
o | i LEVEL 13 E |3 LEVEL 13
| 2 375-9" S| w 375-9"
® | @ Y 2 o
o | = > | 0O ]
R S| 3 >
o | & LEVEL 12 MRe LEVEL 12
8 366'- 3" o | o 366'- 3"
- & N (] =
+ ] — L ©
52 S| 3 5
g LEVEL 11 w2 LEVEL 11
= 356'- 9" = 356'- 9"
() 1
= >
LEVEL 10 2 LEVEL 10
347' - 3" 347' - 3"
o
o
LEVEL 09 LEVEL 09
337" 9" 337" 9"
o
o
LEVEL 08 LEVEL 08
328'- 3" 328- 3"
o
o
LEVEL 07 LEVEL 07
318'-9" 318'-9" VILLAGE LANE
5% NW ! . NE
i e
LEVEL 06 LEVELOB &~ e | 2
309'- 3" 309'- 3" r 12
5 | :
> sw _;L - SE
LEVEL 05 LEVEL 05 BIRNEY AVENUE
209'-9" 209'-9"
o
o
LEVEL 04 LEVEL 04
200"~ 3" ] 200"~ 3" IVY ON THE PARK
© LOT 8
»
LEVEL 03 LEVEL 03
280'-9" 280'-9"
[ ] > o >
. LEVEL 02 o . LEVEL 02
> 271" - 3" 271" -3" 1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION 2017-12-06
> 2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-01-23
] ° ® - SUBMISSION
BASE PLANE = BASE PLANE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-03-02
262' 49 1/4" 262' 49 1/4" RE-SUBMISSION
260" - 3" 260" - 3" PRICING SET 2018-03-29
5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-05-24
6 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-07-24
7__DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 20181207
2 TOWER NORTH ELEVATION 1 TOWER SOUTH ELEVATION TOWER NORTH & SOUTH
1/16" = 1-0" 1/16"=1'-0" ELEVATIONS

DP-306
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-UBC Lot 8-DP Master latreillee.rvt

C:\Temp\A

12/7/2018 2:34:52 PM

T8

21'-11"

T7

27'-5"

T6

20'-0"

T5

24 -8"

T4

T3

12'- 10"

20'-61/2"

T2

16'-7 1/2"

Tl

01A

06

06

01A

19

BUILDING HEIGHT 213'- 10 3/4" TO T.O. PARAPET

MEASURED FROM BASE PLANE

TOWER EAST ELEVATION

—

O MECH PARAPET $
494' - 6"

o
y
MECH. RM.
. 482' - 6"
o 1.U.F.
¥En 6l - 4Il

] OOF
@ 474 -6
S
_LEVEL22
462 -3" d;
o
=
_LEVEL 21
451 -9" d;
o
o
_LEVEL20
423" d;
o
o
_LEVEL19
432 -9" :;
o
>
_LEVEL 18
423 3" $
o
>
_LEVEL 17
413-9" $
o
>
_LEVEL 16
404'-3" $
o
>
_LEVEL15
394'-9" $
o
o
_LEVEL 14
385'- 3" $
o
()
_LEVEL13
375'-9" :;
o
o
_LEVEL12
366'- 3" $
o
()
_LEVEL 11
356'- 9" $
O
o
_LEVEL10
347-3" :;
o
o
_LEVEL 09
337°-9" d;
O
o
_LEVEL 08
328'-3" d;
o
o
_LEVEL 07
318'-9" d;
o
o
_LEVEL 06
309'- 3" d;
o
o
_LEVEL 05
209'- 9" d;
o
o
_LEVEL 04
200'- 3" d;
o
o
_LEVEL 03
280'- 9" d;
o
>
_LEVEL 02
271'-3" d;
5
<,
—

2

1/16" =1'-0"

BASE PLANE
262' 49 1/4"
260'- 3"

T1 T2 T3 T4 @ T6 T7 T8
16'-71/2" 20"-61/2" 12'- 10" 24" -8" 20'-0" 27 -5" 21'-11"
| - N~ TN

%
e

1

TOWER WEST ELEVATION

BUILDING HEIGHT 213' - 10 3/4" TO T.O. PARAPET

MEASURED FROM BASE PLANE

T{O MECH PARAPET
494"-6"
o
Y
MECH. RM.
) 482'-6"
o 1.V.Ir.
_0co
OOF
@ 4746
Y
LEVEL 22
462 -3"
"
=
_LEVEL 21
451-9"
o
o
_LEVEL 20
423"
o
o
_LEVEL 19
432 29"
o
o
_LEVEL 18
423 3"
-
o
_LEVEL17
439"
o
o
_LEVEL 16
404'-3"
o
o
_LEVEL 15
394'- Q"
o
()
_LEVEL 14
385'- 3"
o
()
_LEVEL 13
375 - 9"
o
()
_LEVEL 12
366'- 3"
"
()
_LEVEL 11
356'- 9"
"
o
_LEVEL 10
347 3"
o
o
_LEVEL 09
337 9"
o
o
_LEVEL 08
328'- 3"
o
o
_LEVEL 07
318" 9"
-
o
_LEVEL 06
309'- 3"
o
o
_LEVEL 05
299'-9"
o
o
_LEVEL 04
290'- 3"
o
o
_LEVEL 03
280'- 9"
o
o
_LEVEL 02
271 -3"
o
—
—

BASE PLANE
262' 49 1/4"
260'- 3"

1/16" = 1'-0"

MATERIAL LEGEND

01A

01B

02

03A

03B

03C

05
06
07

08
09

10

11B

12
15

16
17
18
19

21

23

25
36

METAL PANEL CLADDING (WHITE) - REFER TO WALL
ASSEMBLY F8.2

METAL PANEL CLADDING (DARK BRONZE) - REFER TO
WALL ASSEMBLY F8.1

1/3 RUNNING BOND MASONRY CLADDING (EBONITE) -
REFER TO WALL ASSEMBLY F1.1

METAL PANEL CLADDING CORRUGATED (WHITE) - REFER
TO WALL ASSEMBLY F11.2

METAL PANEL CLADDING CORRUGATED (DARK BRONZE) -

REFER TO WALL ASSEMBLY F11.1

COMPOSITE WOOD CLADDING - REFER TO WALL
ASSEMBLY F10.1

GLAZING SYSTEM - STOREFRONT (DARK BRONZE)
GLAZING SYSTEM - WINDOW WALL (DARK BRONZE)

GLAZING SYSTEM - IGU SPANDREL PANEL (PAINTED
DARK BRONZE ON SURFACE #3)

DOOR - ALUMINUM FRAMED GLASS PANEL

DOOR - SOLID OAK WOOD (TO MATCH ADJACENT
CLADDING)

DOOR - HOLLOW METAL (TO MATCH ADJACENT
CLADDING)

ALUMINUM EXTRUSION (DARK BRONZE) - CANOPY /
TRELLIS

DECORATIVE STEEL PLATE (DARK BRONZE)

ARCHITECTURAL / MECHANICAL LOUVRES (TO MATCH
ADJACENT CLADDING)

CANOPY - METAL PANEL (DARK BRONZE)
CANOPY - STEEL AND CIP CONCRETE (WHITE)
CANOPY - STEEL AND GLASS (DARK BRONZE)

RAILING - ALUMINUM FRAME WITH GLASS PANEL (DARK
BRONZE)

PRIVACY SCREEN - ALUMINUM FRAME WHITE FROSTED
GLASS PANEL (DARK BRONZE)

LANDSCAPE ROOF TOP PLANTER - METAL (DARK
BRONZE)

LANDSCAPE WALL - CIP CONCRETE
METAL MESH

DP AMENDMENT

SUBMISSION
2018-12-07

VILLAGE LANE
|

NW NE

sw _;L - SE
BIRNEY AVENUE
IVY ON THE PARK
LOT 8

1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION  2017-12-06

2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-01-23
SUBMISSION

3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-03-02
RE-SUBMISSION

4 PRICING SET 2018-03-29

5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-05-24

6 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-07-24

Z__DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-12-07

TOWER WEST & EAST
ELEVATIONS

DP-307

COPYRIGHT © 2018 PERKINS+WILL




-UBC Lot 8-DP Master latreillee.rvt

C:\Temp\A

12/7/2018 2:35:54 PM

T/0 MECH PARAPET

494' - 6"
- DP AMENDMENT
N SUBMISSION
MECH. RM. _ 2018-12-07
482" - 6" R
o
TOP. o e MAX BUILDING HEIGHT
476'-4 ~ 213.25' (65.0 M)
ROOF .
474'-6" i
S
LEVEL22 .
462" - 3"
-
g
LEVEL21 .
451'-9"
o
o
LEVEL20 .
442" - 3"
o
o
LEVEL19 .
432'-9"
o
o
LEVEL18 .
423" - 3"
-
o
LEVEL17 .
413'-9"
o
o
LEVEL16 .
404'- 3"
o
o
LEVEL15 .
394'-9"
-
> o
LEVEL14 _ =
385'- 3" ) <
I
o — i
LEVEL13 _ S w
375'-9" L | £
ol T3
> . 8
LEVEL12 _ ;o
366' - 3" ;:' a
) T | x
K G
> B
LEVEL11 _ »l=.
356'- 9" =
© 3
> 3
LEVEL10 .
347-3"
o
o
LEVEL09 .
337'-9"
o
328'-3" = e Q =
o | & o | 2
! = Ll LLl E
o 5 n I @ L
LE\{EL"07 _ -9 ' o) VILLAGE LANE
318'-9 . & | l o W LN
> | I | 2z
LEVEL06 Ly TN [ %
309'- 3" I TOW%JHOUSES | %
Yy . T g e | - -
> N AT 3 SRS S s | sw ! SE
BIRNEY AVENUE
_ TOWNHOUSES
o
o
_ VY ON THE PARK
g LOT 8
: TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 03
284 - 1"
— o
RS g
&> TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 02
. 273 - 7" 1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION 2017-12-06
) 2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-01-23
= AMENITY LOUNGE COMMUNITY PATIO COMMUNITY GARDEN NATURE PLAY SITTING GROVE MEADOW GARDEN SUBMISSION
=R TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 01 S T 2018-03-02
— N— ] n .
/EL _ 263 -1 4 PRICING SET 2018-03-29
260'-3 . 5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-05-24
f\.' 6 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-07-24
= Z_DPAMENDMENT SUBMISSION — 2018-12-07
LEVELP-1PARKINGl __ {_ ||
Gb 250'- 1"
& . — — BUILDING SECTIONS
g
LEVEL P-2 PARKING' |
@239'-11" 1. [ '
3 |
LEVEL P-3 PARKING 2
;5 2301 i L I
1 1/16" =1"-0" COPYRIGHT © 2018 PERKINS+WILL



BIRNEY AVENUE

SIDEWALK

T/0 MECH PARAPET

494~ 6"

MECH. RM.

482'-6"

LB

TOP.
$R00F1":
478 -6"

LEVEL 22

12'-3"

462'-3"

LEVEL 21

451-9"

LEVEL 20

423"

LEVEL 19

432-9"

LEVEL 18

423-3"

LEVEL 17

4139

LEVEL 16

4043

LEVEL 15

394-9"

LEVEL 14

385-3"

LEVEL 13

375-9"

LEVEL 12

-10 3/4" TO T.O. PARAPET

366'-3"

LEVEL 11

MEASURED FROM BASE PLANE

356'-9"

LEVEL 10

BUILDING HEIGHT 213'

373

LEVEL 09

3379

LEVEL 08

328-3"

LEVEL 07

SETBACK

318-9"

LEVEL 06

PROPERTY LINE

309-3"

LEVEL 05

209-9"

LEVEL 04

200-3"

LEVEL 03

280-9"

LEVEL 02

271'-3"

BASE PLANE
262'-91/4"

LEVEL 01

260'- 3"

-UBC Lot 8-DP Master latreillee.rvt

C:\Temp\A

12/7/2018 2:37:41 PM

LEVEL P-1 PARKING

2||

10'-

250" - 1"

N
=

LEVEL P-2 PARKING

239" 11" )
=]
e}

LEVEL P-3 PARKING

230" 1"

deimiem

PARKADE RAMP

SETBACK

PROPERTY LINE

1)

MAX BUILDING HEIGHT
21325 (65.0 M)

MID-RISE

TOWER SECTION - NW /SE

6"

10'-

MIDRISE - LEVEL 05 $
307" -7"

10'- 6"

MIDRISE - LEVEL 04 $
297" -1"

-6"

10

MIDRISE - LEVEL 03 $
286'-7"

-6"

10

MIDRISE - LEVEL 02 $
276'- 1"

DP AMENDMENT

SUBMISSION
2018-12-07

VILLAGE LANE
|

NW !
__ — T
MID-RISE [ ]
s
I

77777777777777 r- -\-®
; 2
OUSES E)

Sw

|
!

_t
[
|

BIRNEY AVENUE

IVY ON THE PARK
LOT 8

MIDRISE -LEVEL 01

1/16" =1'-0"

265'- 7"

1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION  2017-12-06

2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-01-23
SUBMISSION

3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-03-02
RE-SUBMISSION

4 PRICING SET 2018-03-29

5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-07-24

6 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-12-07

BUILDING SECTIONS

DP-351
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PROPERTY LINE

w T o ‘o
r‘_ﬁ g R Ty
LA p) }5'5'-3:‘ 1 20N

SIDEWALK

SETBACK

£33

FRONTYARD

THE LAUREATES BIRNEY AVENUE
TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL03
284 - 1"
o
o
—
TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL02
273 -1"
©
o
—
TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL01
263 - 1" il
-
™
—
LEVEL P-1 PARKING 4
250" - 1"
N
3
LEVEL P-2 PARKING
239 11" ]
o
i
(o))
LEVEL P-3 PARKING
230" 1"
Yy
5 | <
THE LAUREATES BIRNEY AVENUE > @
1 | &
o
S |
1=
|
| |
" |
" |
S Y T, S RS | l
TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 03 .
284~ 1"
o
=
TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 02 .
273 - 7" o
© § FRONTYARD
g w
TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 01__ . =
263~ 1"
5
0
LEVEL P-1 PARKING o
250" 11"
N
o
—
LEVELP-2PARKNG &
239" 11" )
=
2
LEVEL P-3 PARKING
230 1"

BACKYARD

COMMUNITY GARDEN

BACKYARD

MEADOW GARDEN

BACKYARD

BACKYARD

MID-RISE

SETBA

SETBACK

FRONTYARD

[

PROPERTY LINE

KHORANA PARK

X

4l

——MIDRISE - LEVEL 05
307'-7"

S%=MIDRISE - LEVEL 04
_-ﬁ_;;\_\_‘* . 297" -1"

106"

10'-6

~ ~MIDRISE - LEVEL 03 f;
» ,J:&‘ 286| i 7||

MIDRISE - LEVEL 02

276'- 1"

MIDRISE -ILEVEL 01
265'- 7"

2 TOWNHOUSE/MID-RISE SECTION B - NORTH / SOUTH

1/16" = 1-0"

PROPERTY LINE

FRONTYARD

VILLAGE WALK

BINNING
TOWNHOMES

MIDRISE - LEVEL 05

gt

o
o
~—
MIDRISE - LEVEL 04
297" -1"
)
o
—
MIDRISE - LEVEL 03
286'- 7"
e}
g

MIDRISE - LEVEL 02

10

276'-1"

MIDRISE -LEVEL 01
265'-/7"

DP AMENDMENT

SUBMISSION
2018-12-07

VILLAGE LANE
|

] —

1

1

 Towwouses |

Sw | SE
BIRNEY AVENUE

IVY ON THE PARK
LOT 8

1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION  2017-12-06

2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-01-23
SUBMISSION

3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-03-02
RE-SUBMISSION

4 PRICING SET 2018-03-29

5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-05-24

6 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION

2018-12-07

1 TOWNHOUSE/MIDRISE SECTION A/ C - NORTH / SOUTH

1/16" = 1-0"

BUILDING SECTIONS

DP-352
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FSR CALCULATIONS

RESIDENTIAL
EXCLUSIONS
LEVEL RESIDENTAL AMENITY R STORAGER | MECHANICALR | ELECTRICALR | RESIDENTIAL | RESIDENTIAL
GFA EXCLUSION EXCLUSION EXCLUSION EXCLUSION FSR OPEN BALCONY
LEVEL 01 8694.77 SF 4646.04 SF 50.07 SF 46.36 SF 7.63 SF 3944.67 SF 0.00 SF
MIDRISE & TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 01 12986.30 SF 0.00 SF 406.26 SF 92.10 SF 2.80 SF 12485.15 SF 0.00 SF
LEVEL 02 704751 SF 0.00 SF 218.32 SF 92.20 SF 25.89 SF 6711.10 SF 625.04 SF
MIDRISE & TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 02 13398.90 SF 0.00 SF 228.17 SF 113.28 SF 13.25 SF 13044.20 SF 402.33 SF
LEVEL 03 9023.03 SF 0.00 SF 243.19 SF 115.25 SF 30.02 SF 8634.57 SF 975.06 SF
MIDRISE & TOWNHOUSE - LEVEL 03 8144.99 SF 0.00 SF 228.17 SF 72.45 SF 13.25 SF 7831.12 SF 402.33 SF
LEVEL 04 9023.03 SF 0.00 SF 243.19 SF 115.25 SF 30.02 SF 8634.57 SF 975.06 SF
MIDRISE - LEVEL 04 7418.46 SF 0.00 SF 228.17 SF 72.45 SF 13.25 SF 7104.59 SF 402.33 SF
LEVEL 05 9023.03 SF 0.00 SF 243.19 SF 115.25 SF 30.02 SF 8634.57 SF 975.06 SF
MIDRISE - LEVEL 05 346.88 SF 336.88 SF 0.00 SF 10.00 SF 0.00 SF 0.00 SF 0.00 SF
LEVEL 06 9023.03 SF 0.00 SF 243.19 SF 115.25 SF 30.02 SF 8634.57 SF 975.06 SF
LEVEL 07 9023.03 SF 0.00 SF 243.19 SF 115.25 SF 30.02 SF 8634.57 SF 975.06 SF
LEVEL 08 9023.03 SF 0.00 SF 243.19 SF 115.25 SF 30.02 SF 8634.57 SF 975.06 SF
LEVEL 09 9023.03 SF 0.00 SF 243.19 SF 115.25 SF 30.02 SF 8634.57 SF 975.06 SF
LEVEL 10 9023.03 SF 0.00 SF 243.19 SF 115.25 SF 30.02 SF 8634.57 SF 975.06 SF
LEVEL 11 8959.78 SF 0.00 SF 302.10 SF 98.24 SF 23.85 SF 8535.58 SF 1038.31 SF
LEVEL 12 8959.78 SF 0.00 SF 302.10 SF 98.24 SF 23.85 SF 8535.58 SF 1038.31 SF
LEVEL 13 8959.78 SF 0.00 SF 302.10 SF 98.24 SF 23.85 SF 8535.58 SF 1038.31 SF
LEVEL 14 8959.78 SF 0.00 SF 302.10 SF 98.24 SF 23.85 SF 8535.58 SF 1038.31 SF
LEVEL 15 8959.78 SF 0.00 SF 302.10 SF 98.24 SF 23.85 SF 8535.58 SF 1038.31 SF
LEVEL 16 8959.78 SF 0.00 SF 302.10 SF 98.24 SF 23.85 SF 8535.58 SF 1038.31 SF
LEVEL 17 8959.78 SF 0.00 SF 302.10 SF 98.24 SF 23.85 SF 8535.58 SF 1038.31 SF
LEVEL 18 8959.78 SF 0.00 SF 302.10 SF 98.24 SF 23.85 SF 8535.58 SF 1038.31 SF
LEVEL 19 8959.78 SF 0.00 SF 302.10 SF 98.24 SF 23.85 SF 8535.58 SF 1038.31 SF
LEVEL 20 8959.78 SF 0.00 SF 302.10 SF 98.24 SF 23.85 SF 8535.58 SF 1038.31 SF
LEVEL 21 8959.78 SF 0.00 SF 302.10 SF 98.24 SF 23.85 SF 8535.58 SF 1038.31 SF
LEVEL 22 7177.08 SE 0.00 SF 158.27 SF 94.79 SF 26.00 SF 6898.03 SF 2639.52 SF
TOTAL 235956.77 SF 4982.92 SF 6786.07 SF 2596.34 SF 604.63 SF|  220986.81 SF 23693.46 SF
FSR AREA
PERMITTED PROVIDED
FSR FSR

RESIDENTIAL | 221025.00 SF |RESIDENTIAL 208734.44 SF

RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE 12252.36 SF

TOTAL 220986.81 SF

DP AMENDMENT

SUBMISSION
2018-12-07

VILLAGE LANE
NW !

R
I
I
TOW%JHOUSES |
I
sw

—_t

NE

e e

| SE
BIRNEY AVENUE

IVY ON THE PARK
LOT 8

1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION  2017-12-06

2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-01-23
SUBMISSION
3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-03-02
RE-SUBMISSION
4 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-07-24
5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-12-07
FSR SUMMARY SHEET

FSR-001
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\ J:JJ \{ J:JJ \{ IJJ \[ J:JJ \l RESIDENTIAL AREA SUMMARY - TH LEVEL 01

% RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE 5586.23 SF
95'-11/2" MECHANICAL 44,50 SF
STORAGE 197.10 SF
TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 5827.83 SF
m&ﬁE;_ — % “““““
[ = II_ :
% i __ EL y—‘—ﬁ ( RESIDENTIAL AREA SUMMARY - MIDRISE LEVEL 01
| 2" it
95 -1 - i} RESIDENTIAL 6898.92 SF
== ” ELECTRICAL 2.80 SF
N MECHANICAL 47.60 SF
| m STORAGE 209.15 SF
AN [ 01.03 -MQ1LQ
| : 35 SF 886%5 F — L TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 7158.47 SF
-MLO1. ! |
815.88 S Lo — | N D
M-1 0 t ‘ BRI DP AMENDMENT
J RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA - TH LEVEL 01 SUBMISSION
O \p/ | | ‘ | 2018-12-07
e R-MLO1.09 Q i a i RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THLOL.1 798.04 SF
316.09 SF i e RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THL01.2 791.48 SF
-MLOL.Q Tt — ! Ko RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE RTHLO13 | 79148 SF
' = . () | SRR @ RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THLO1.4 797.93 SF
M | = H —— - |RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THLOL5 797.96 SF
T _ 33‘ . RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THLOL6 | 1609.33 SF
N B \d ! Z=, wio L TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA 5586.23 SF
= - ”‘ . e
| | I = ( ,.
) u I 1 | ! = RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA - M LEVEL 01
L) i 1 it n ‘ L RESIDENTIAL R-MLOLOL | 886.65SF
" | o | : it ° RESIDENTIAL R-ML01.02 813.32 SF
sl b | il [ L [] RESIDENTIAL RMLOLO3 | 81532SF
\\\\\ =~ — I — — I — I |- =~ & — N LI =~ H — ,rE S I N S I O O B | L RES'DENT'AL R_ML0104 81479 SF
/7 | RESIDENTIAL R-ML0Z.05 815.88 SF
o 0" (| |RESIDENTIAL R-ML01.06 815.23 SF
3 RESIDENTIAL R-MLO01.07 813.30 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-ML01.08 808.35 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-ML0Z1.09 316.09 SF
— — HE HE TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA 6898.92 SF
} MECHANICAL R EXCLUSION - TH LEVEL 01
MECHANICAL M-THLO1.1 5.94 SF
— MECHANICAL M-THLO1.2 5.94 SF
SUITE 104-5681 - SUITE 102-5681 SUITE 101-5681
- SUITE e MECHANICAL M-THL01.3 5.94 SF
- SUITE 105-5681 TYPE 2 BR TYPE 2BR TYPE 2 BR TYPE 2BR MECHANICAL M-THLOL4 5.94 SF
TYPE 2 BR SIZE 815 SF SIZE 815 SF SIZE 813 SF SIZE % MECHANICAL M-THLO1.5 5.91 SF
SUITE 106-5681 e SHEIeE MECHANICAL M-THLO1.6 9.07 SF
TYPE 2BR MECHANICAL M-THLO1.6 5.78 SF
SUITE 107-5681 SIZE 815 SF TOTAL MECHANICAL EXCLUSION 44.50 SF
SUITE 108-5681 TYPE 2BR MECHANICAL R EXCLUSION - M LEVEL 01
i SIZE 813 SF
TYPE > BR MECHANICAL M-MLO1.02 6.27 SF
MECHANICAL M-ML01.03 6.27 SF
SIZE 808 SF MECHANICAL M-ML01.04 6.27 SF
MECHANICAL M-MLO1.05 6.37 SF
MECHANICAL M-MLO1.06 6.27 SF
MECHANICAL M-ML01.07 6.08 SF
MECHANICAL M-MLO1.09 10.07 SF
TOTAL MECHANICAL EXCLUSION 47.60 SF
/ H_L J \ J \ J \ J \ STORAGE R EXCLUSION - TH LEVEL 01
C C C C STORAGE S-THLOL.1 31.33SF
STORAGE S-THLOL.2 31.44 SF
N STORAGE S-THLOL.3 31.44 SF
= STORAGE S-THLOL.4 3144 SF
STORAGE S-THLOL5 3144 SF
| e— | | e—— | k T
g2 IR I | ; ~h _I_\ I = ‘:\ N I F ~h \_\ : : I e % —1 \_\‘r T — m —h — 1 \_r = m — f T — — : STORAGE S_THL01.6 40.00 SF
J g | | | TOTAL STORAGE EXCLUSION 197.10 SF
CI I | | ﬂ: ]] || —— VILLAGE LANE
2 a | |
] @ | | Q Q 0 A | | ——— STORAGE R EXCLUSION - M LEVEL 01 &_ﬂm;ﬂ— —
[N - - R | | 00 || — STORAGE SMLOL0? 36.40 SF | SN A\
1609.33 SF | 1 1 1 STORAGE S-ML01.03 34.41 SF TowHouses |
| L | | — R-THLO1.1 —|HF——== STORAGE S-ML01.04 33.65 SF W T T =
i i 798.04 SF | — STORAGE S-ML01.05 33,65 SF BIRNEY AVENUE
[— i i || S—
R | | | | | v 1] STORAGE S-ML01.07 36.63 SF
5 1l—— i i |l - [ | ( I i g TOTAL STORAGE EXCLUSION 209.15 SF IVY ON THE PARK
g THLC 6 i | m| : i 1 % | 3
= 9l08 $t-——— i | i || = : | = LOT 8
_! (— 1 | I—— — L— N7 | | !
2 L fF==- | | N ||| === —— M (=== Q@ 1l 2
=1 1 1 == e F- e 1
s R i i N e i L ELECTRICAL R EXCLUSION - M LEVEL 01
[<5] I | | ] I I o
@ | | |
= D - | | M- | ELECTRICAL EMLOL09 |  280SF
3 ) I F : : 6745 | 2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-01-23
s I H H SUBMISSION
= ) I | | 3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-03-02
o . =11 i ° \/\UWM RE-SUBMISSION
) ) i nol | 4 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-07-24
5 f Ea | 5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-12:07
) il | | [!.
S . I_ = In | T 1 . i
é- : L L |: J_I - \II I - ‘: :T \I: <%I I :. I — O — | I I — | | EE—— ! :‘ - — - \:
& = ' / - . ' m — = FSR PLAN - MIDRISE &
5 A_ANANA A A A 10-6 o0-0 TOWNHOUSES - LEVEL
‘ 01
SUITE TH6-5681 SUITE TH5-5681 SUITE TH4-5681 SUITE TH3-5681 SUITE TH2-5681 SUITE TH1-5681
TYPE 3 BR+D TYPE 3 BR+D TYPE 3 BR+D TYPE 3 BR+D TYPE 3 BR+D TYPE 3 BR+D
ﬂ SIZE 1,609 SF SIZE 798 SF | SIZE 798 SF SIZE 791 SF E 791 SF SiZE 798 SF
:/ I— ] — \l { \. { \ { \
| m | I | I | m | I I

FSR_PLAN_MIDRISE & FSR-111
1 TOWN HOUSES_L EVEL Ol COPYRIGHT © 2018 PERKINS+WILL
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C:\Temp\A-UBC Lot 8-DP Master_latreillee.rvt

SUITE 210-5681 SUITE 201-5681 SUITE 202-5681 SUITE 203-5681
TYPE 1BR TYPE 1BR TYPE 1BR TYPE 1BR RESIDENTIAL AREA SUMMARY - TH LEVEL 02
SUITE 209-5681 g1
SUITE 208-5681 TVYPE 1BR SIZE 532 SF SIZE 532 SF | SIZE g 43 SF SIZE 476 SF RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE 5939.61 SF
MECHANICAL 40.84 SF
TYPE 1BR SIZE 518 SF TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 5980.44 SF
SIZE 476 SF -MLOZ 10 /_\O—L.l OB-MLOZ21h1 ORB-MLO2.M2 OB-MLO2.1I3
25.1 2491 SF i 2491 SF I 24.91 SF I | 24.97 SF i
05 -1 12" ! ! : — i =
0 -2M L5O A0 = L[] - 1T n L] ’ RESIDENTIAL AREA SUMMARY - MIDRISE LEVEL 02
- i )l
0 \Q\ = w | RESIDENTIAL 7104.59 SF
£ T5GF W ) R-ML0O2.62 ! | ELECTRICAL 13.25 SF
_MLO N N 532 56 SF | [ 518.21 SF = MECHANICAL 72.45 SF
T5/5F ; \ “ - | » = o 7o D : u S STORAGE 228.17 SF
i = | AN § g 4 - 0 § ¢ § § TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 7418.46 SF
n ; _ML02.10 B G : XK =71 <) =)
T " 32.26 SF a e P S-MLO2.0 -
N It m % - 9 SF MLO )D
it o || X |v|-|1v| o = RN = o = DP AMENDMENT
o R-é\{lé_g)o% |9 e 3 : e il AAH I | [, b RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA - TH LEVEL 02 SUBMISSION
\\ U - MLO2.10 . == R-ML02.00 2018-12-07
W _MLO2.0bro.42 SF 1114.41 SF RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THL02.1 851.28 SF
o ML OR.08 % . 29.18 SF : Ll A RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THL02.2 844.83 SF
.56 SF . : — i ! | ! RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THL02.3 844.83 SF
¢ O (s) == : 13285E 1 7 || wo8-MLO2. $% fpe==s 02.04 || | | RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THLO24 | 85128 SF
= 8 w || oL’ i = N  27.5 2814 Sk || L _ | RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THL02.5 851.28 SF
O T &)\ ' ‘ -MLO2. ’ i " M- .05 RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE RTHL02.6 | 1696.11 SF
=3 = | y y e TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA 5939.61 SF
T Niozlps Is B 1] Mo
R ~ =T O = 5 . R-MLOR.05 b
\ || a==A 1 | O 4" | AWAW) g 5 wAWAW)
= x g I — — RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA - M LEVEL 02
- : ; }
"l VA MLO2. R'%'glb T i ; it RESIDENTIAL R-ML02.00 | 1114.41SF
L L 28.06/SF ||| b i | i RESIDENTIAL R-ML0201 | 53226 SF
[ H 1 l=‘ l=‘ I l:‘ l:‘
= ST M- @ ‘ ‘ A N i I i RESIDENTIAL R-ML02.02 518.21 SF
=== j////://: == W/D hg \ l\\i\ \\:\\\ o éﬂ O A — RES'DENT'AL R'ML0203 47574 SF
N 740.95SF i II ‘\ \\I\ ! ML 5 oB-ML 5 oB- RESIDENTIAL R-ML02.04 741.64 SF
O Y T \\\\ 25.38 SF 25.38 SF 25.38 SF RESIDENTIAL R-ML02.05 72719 SF
o W OB-MLOZ. 95'-0 RESIDENTIAL R-ML02.06 728.17 SF
W W |1'5 2 6 5.15SF SUITE 905-5681 SUITE 204-5681 7 [RESIDENTIAL R-ML02.07 740.95 SF
' TYPE 2 BR TYPE 2 BR RESIDENTIAL R-ML02.08 47556 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-ML02.09 518.20 SF
v |1'5 2: | SUITE— | 206-5681 SIZE 727 SF SIZE 742 SF RESIDENTIAL R-MLO210 | 53226 SF
N |1'5 2. 7 ' TYPE 2BR TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA 7104.59 SF
SIZE 728 SF
SUITE 207-5681 MECHANICAL R EXCLUSION - TH LEVEL 02
TYPE 2 BR
MECHANICAL M-THL02.1 5.83 SF
SIZE 741 SF MECHANICAL M-THL02.2 583 SF
MECHANICAL M-THL02.3 5.83 SF
MECHANICAL M-THL02.4 5.83 SF
MECHANICAL M-THL02.5 5.83 SF
MECHANICAL M-THL02.6 5.83 SF
MECHANICAL M-THL02.6 5.83 SF
TOTAL MECHANICAL EXCLUSION 40.84 SF
MECHANICAL R EXCLUSION - M LEVEL 02
MECHANICAL M-ML02.00 10.07 SF
MECHANICAL M-ML02.01 6.27 SF
MECHANICAL M-ML02.02 6.27 SF
MECHANICAL M-ML02.03 6.04 SF
MECHANICAL M-ML02.04 6.27 SF
MECHANICAL M-ML02.05 6.16 SF
MECHANICAL M-ML02.06 6.21 SF
SUITE | TH6-5681 SUITE | TH5-5681 SUITE | TH4-5681 SUITE | TH3-5681 SUITE | TH2-5681 SUITE | TH1-5681 MECHANICAL M-ML02.07 6.3 SF
TYPE 3BR+D TYPE 3 BR+D TYPE 3 BR+D TYPE 3 BR+D TYPE 3 BR+D TYPE 3 BR+D MECHANICAL M-ML02.08 6.24 SF
SIZE 1,696 SF MECHANICAL M-ML02.09 6.27 SF
‘ SIZE 851 SF SIZE 851 SF SIZE 845 SF SIZE 845 SF SIZE 851 SF e VIMLOZ.10 627 SF
68' - 0" 10'- 6" 90'- 0" TOTAL MECHANICAL EXCLUSION 72.45 SF
I
m STORAGE R EXCLUSION - M LEVEL 02
P ), . . T 0 ) . - STORAGE S-ML02.01 29.42 SF
1 W = Al L 1 1 1\;@‘ P | N \HF = "\ A : : | —— i ’@ | T — ’ﬂl\ I —— [ﬁ];l I STORAGE S'ML0202 2918 SF
|k 1 ) a i L [ ] _j STORAGE S-ML02.04 28.14 SF
_ i i STORAGE S-ML02.05 27.58 SF VLLAGE LAE
i i STORAGE S-ML02.06 27.18 SF aw L.
i i ] ] STORAGE S-ML02.07 28.06 SF o
W i i B B STORAGE S-ML02.09 2918SFk” T - Fo- -\
i \ i i | i STORAGE S-ML02.10 29.42 SF @ TowNHouses |
i L] ! i i f L_____ i TOTAL STORAGE EXCLUSION 228.17 SF S S
H D i | R_T 02 4 pie——H | R-THIO?2 3= | H 2 ]_ i BIRNEY AVENUE
| I —T T | | 1 ¢ 851.28SF b T ‘ ¢ 851.28 §F |
| R-THLO2.6 AR AR |1 | RERE L REEN ELECTRICAL R EXCLUSION - M LEVEL 02
| 1696.11 SF g o . | i 11 LLL o Ll ] L
& i i S —— — | - —ET - == — T i ELECTRICAL E-ML02.00 13.25 SF IVY ON THE PARK
:: || ?:iii = = === = | | 1 ‘ === = ~ ‘ === = =E=lE= ‘ ===lE= ~ | | ,
7 : miatete | s ke | |} | | o | i : TOTAL ELECTRICAL BXCLESION S LoT8
! — 0 - = 0 I =T 0 =T 7 = I =TT
* nmi il L ] T =
H [ - ] - (- I I | | i 1
1 | | - | | A T | L L] T |
1 | | 1 1 | B/ | | | | B/ 1
: | | : : Ll | | | :
| 1 1 b~ b~ | 1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION 2017-12-06
| —r/ll_ | | < D < D ™ H 2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-01-23
| @ 1 | 1 SUBMISSION
| | | I\/UL N v 3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-03-02
| f f 10| A A A AA M RE SUBMISSION
| | | . 5835F oK 4 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-07-24
1 | Q In nl i i I 1 " il ! i 5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-12-07
: & L llf | I q= il
! il < ! | o m :: |_'—
| Y : : A 1 A
B J i i i = i — FSR PLAN - MIDRISE &
0 |, o 0-0 TOWNHOUSES - LEVEL

12/7/2018 2:38:46 PM

FSR_PLAN_MIDRISE &

1 TOWNHOUSES LEVEL 02

1/8" = 1'0"

02

FSR-112
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C:\Temp\A-UBC Lot 8-DP Master_latreillee.rvt

12/7/2018 3:00:43 PM

SUITE 301-5681 SUITE 302-5681 SUITE 303-5681
SUITE 310-5681 TYPE 1BR TYPE 1BR TYPE 1BR RESIDENTIAL AREA SUMMARY - MIDRISE & TH LEVEL 03
SUITE 309-5681 TYPE 1BR SIZE 532 SF SIZE 518SF SIZE 476 SF SDENTIAL —oTESoF
TYPE 1BR SIZE 532 SF A\, |RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE 72653 SF
SIZE 518 SF FSR R AREA 7831.12 SF
SUITE | 308-5681 MLOS-§12 Off-MLO3.
TYPE 1BR ) OB : 0 . =] ELECTRICAL 13.25 SF
95 - 1112 : — [\ [MECHANICAL 72.45 SF
SIZE 476 SF O : 1O < E STORAGE 228.17 SF
' n FSR R EXCLUSION 313.87 SF
_M.L5 S 09 b g R'M:!;%g ' Il |TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 8144.99 SF
B-ML03}08 ] R-ML03.01 | REML03.02
S \ ! - 532.26 8F\ A\ A A A 7151821 SF
T | i VI o . RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA - TH LEVEL 03
\\\ = | N Vi W@ l\w/B >
u | S N N TR
. A *MLO3.10 ‘ | - RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THL03.1 103.79 SF
i M 532.26 SF L = = 3- HEMLO3.02 RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THL03.2 103.79 SF
i -ML03.0 | e\ M= o 03.00 = 242 Shl||~23.18 = RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE RTHLO33 | 103.79SF
i Sl VS =0 Ak : - R0 %A il ), |RESDENTIAL-TOWNHOUSE  [RTHLO34 | 103795
! T x L0 S R-MLO3.00 ) RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THL03.5 103.79 SF
RAMLO3 " X -MLO3.8%9 225 1114.41 SF RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE R-THL03.6 103.79 SF
75.56/5F 1} <R 2oL Er < RESIDENTIAL - TOWNHOUSE RTHL036 | 103.79SF
L : TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA 72653 SF
SEON 1325 5F wo RA MLO03.0 L
e = | o : -MLO3 14 SF RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA - M LEVEL 03
0 8 v |EOANG) | 27,58 SF >
= a - = [ L 7|-03- | .05 RESIDENTIAL R-ML03.00 | 111441SF
— T \L A 6 | S ) j ‘MMDVI )@E; _ RESIDENTIAL R-ML03.01 532.26 SF
R \ = T ¢ 0= . T : “MLO3 04, le= RESIDENTIAL RML0302 | 51821SF
S |\ fORG Y s - | Lo RESIDENTIAL R-ML0303 | 47574 SF
ec | — 1] RESIDENTIAL R-ML03.04 | 74164SF
LO3 . -ML0O3.06 . | RESIDENTIAL R-ML03.05 727.19 SF
S0 S - || 72 h i o - RESIDENTIAL RMLO3.06 | 72817 SF
= ol = l ‘ B i I RESIDENTIAL R-MLO3.07 | 74095SF
beogos=m == i -MLO \ " \ i RESIDENTIAL R-ML03.08 475.56 SF
99 u ]I ‘\ i 0 0 L L 4 0 RESIDENTIAL R-ML03.09 518.20 SF
w\ "
) \ N o\ " 25.38 SF 25.38 SF 25.38 SF 25.38 SF RESIDENTIAL R-ML03.10 532.26 SF
o n 95'-0 TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA 7104.59 SF
n\ ].5 SF
i 0] 03. y
5.15 SF
MECHANICAL R EXCLUSION - M LEVEL 03
ML OB . 15083F 95 -0' SUITE 305-5681 SUITE 304-5681 MECHANICAL M-ML03.00 10.07 SF
25.15 SF TYPE 2 BR TYPE 2BR MECHANICAL M-ML03.01 6.27 SF
MECHANICAL M-ML03.02 6.27 SF
SUITE 306-5681
SIZE 127 Sk SIZE 742 SF MECHANICAL M-ML03.03 6.04 SF
TYPE 2BR MECHANICAL M-ML03.04 6.27 SF
SIZE 728 SF MECHANICAL M-ML03.05 6.16 SF
SUTE_ | 307-5681 e o | easr
TYPE 2BR MECHANICAL M-ML03.08 6.24 SF
SIZE 741 SF MECHANICAL M-ML03.09 6.27 SF
MECHANICAL M-ML03.10 6.27 SF
TOTAL MECHANICAL EXCLUSION 72.45 SF
STORAGE R EXCLUSION - M LEVEL 03
STORAGE S-ML03.01 29.42 SF
STORAGE S-ML03.02 29.18 SF
STORAGE S-ML03.04 28.14 SF
STORAGE S-ML03.05 2758 SF
STORAGE S-ML03.06 27.18 SF
STORAGE S-ML03.07 28.06 SF
STORAGE S-ML03.09 29.18 SF
STORAGE S-ML03.10 29.42 SF
TOTAL STORAGE EXCLUSION 22817 SF
TH TH6-5681 TH TH5-5681 TH TH4-5681 TH TH3-5681 TH TH2-5681 TH TH1-5681 OPEN BALCONY R NON GEA - M LEVEL 03
TYPE 3BR+D TYPE 3BR+D TYPE 3BR+D TYPE 3BR+D TYPE 3BR+D TYPE 3BR+D OB-ML03.0 9.82S
OPEN BALCONY B-MLO30L |  49.82 SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-ML03.03 |  24.91SF
, | | 1 1 OPEN BALCONY OB-ML03.04 |  50.76 SF
’ ’ ‘ I OPEN BALCONY OB-ML03.06 |  50.29 SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-ML03.07 |  50.29 SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-ML03.08 |  25.15SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-ML03.09 | 25.15SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-ML03.10 |  50.29 SF
TOTAL ENCLOSED BALCONY EXCLUSION 402.33 SF
| i | | ELECTRICAL R EXCLUSION - M LEVEL 03
TH 1 R-THLO3 ! | [ R=IHL 03.3 FHR03.2 | HR=LHL03.1] ELECTRICAL E-ML03.00 13.25 SF
) 1 H _10BIN/ELSE H L 8] q SE ™ o H —103. V9. SE
103. jﬁ S| I | e | | i i igﬂm SF—| == TOTAL ELECTRICAL EXCLUSION 13.25 SF
jﬁ 11 Y | 1 | ﬁ? _ Iﬁk e lle—1

1

FSR_PLAN_MIDRISE &
TOWNHOUSES _LEVEL 03

1/8" = 10"

DP AMENDMENT

SUBMISSION
2018-12-07

VILLAGE LANE
|

NW ! NE
4
E MID-RISE !
I
I
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, r- A%
TOW%JHOUSES |
o
sw ! SE

BIRNEY AVENUE

IVY ON THE PARK
LOT 8

1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION  2017-12-06

2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-01-23
SUBMISSION

3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT
RE-SUBMISSION

4 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION
5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION

2018-03-02

2018-07-24
2018-12-07

FSR PLAN - MIDRISE &
TOWNHOUSES - LEVEL
03

FSR-113

COPYRIGHT © 2018 PERKINS+WILL




SUITE 401-5681 SUITE 402-5681 SUITE 403-5681

C:\Temp\A-UBC Lot 8-DP Master_latreillee.rvt

12/7/2018 2:38:58 PM

SUITE 410-5681 TYPE 1BR
S PE or TYPE 1BR TYPE 1BR RESIDENTIAL AREA SUMMARY - MIDRISE LEVEL 04
SIZE 476 SF
SUITE 409-5681 SIZE c30 SF SIZE 532 Sk Sli%, . 1/5218L RESIDENTIAL 7104.59 SF
TYPE 1BR . . FSR R AREA 7104.59 SF
SUTE | 408-5681 S St v s SLECTRIGAL 525
. o) 04 | ' ' —] i : =—] MECHANICAL 72.45 SF
TYPE 1BR - sl i —— - i o STORAGE 228.17 SF
SIZE 476 SF 0 : 10 £ B — i Gaal il G iy FSR R EXCLUSION 313.87 SF
' i 532.25 SF w 51891 SF | 1 TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 7418.46 SF
O 0 n : : !
5.1 F \:\\1 = T L] [ i
vl —“—'
| \ |
R Py \\ i . 1 A AN A AAA ° =
T W . Ol } alll M 'Mh@ { RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA - M LEVEL 04
[i¥ HH X X : — % g% X
" MLO4. 1 | ik ' 1 R RESIDENTIAL R-MLO400 | 1114.41SF
\\\3\ i = 53226 SF == SMEO4 RESIDENTIAL R-MLO401 | 53226SF
: R-NIL04.08 - ool g 1 WX M-MLoz0 = 29.02 SF [5-MLOA. o - RESIDENTIAL RML0402 | 51821SF DP AMENDMENT
f l R'M§904s'9 < Mo 1 — i : RN ]l RAkH : RESIDENTIAL R-ML0403 | 47574 SF SUBMISSION
. : % \2@ -MLO4.10 — =Lk = — )
Ol O | = R-ML0O4.00 | = RESIDENTIAL R-MLO4.04 | 74164 SF 2018-12-07
S " - 04. 1114.41 SF | RESIDENTIAL R-MLO405 | 72719 SF
. b R 29.18 SF | = s RESIDENTIAL RML0406 | 728.17SF
- . o RESIDENTIAL R-MLO407 | 74095SF
(o) —-== I s 4 PN PRI Ecasas P2iAS 7 P2iA - —— % PN | l . .
..... O abad] - 13.205F S MLOA. Lt I | KO O e R4 LO}4 il RESIDENTIAL R-ML04.08 | 47556 SF
BRSO : : 27.58SF 28.14-SF || RESIDENTIAL R-MLO409 | 51820SF
O Gy | 08 MLO04.0 O L
\ _ ‘ ks 18 SF | M 0 RESIDENTIAL R-ML04.10 532.26 SF
: \\ TR\ A 6 | B [ < @MN({[@_% TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA 710459 SF
— | ! e R-MLO#.02 b
| Lo | =)\ & - e el YUY ° ° atedse T IY ),
K =
L ] | : : ; — MECHANICAL R EXCLUSION - M LEVEL 04
- X \‘ ' ’ ! f == I i i
L MLO i\ I " R-ML04.05 | i MECHANICAL M-ML04.00 10.07 SF
Myt i ;; 727.19 SF | | -
— ; I : i o ] : T MECHANICAL M-ML04.01 6.27 SF
= o S x Yﬂ& -ML0O4.07 i 10'-31/2" | I I L NI| |MECHANICAL M-ML04.02 6.27 SF
e > : 740.95 SF \:\\\ L = IQI‘; mm— —] i ]  —— ———— ‘% S e— d | MECHANICAL M-ML04.03 6.04 SF
i OFM s OB- a5 0 . M e MECHANICAL M-ML04.04 6.27 SF
) \ \ W . ' 25.38 SF 3§ S ' MECHANICAL M-ML04.05 6.16 SF
° o 15 SF A : %'-0 : MECHANICAL M-ML04.06 6.21 SF
p |1—5 2 6 ’ MECHANICAL M-ML04.07 6.38 SF
SUITE | 405-5681 SUITE | 404-5681 MECRANICAL MVLOADE | oMSF
3 . MECHANICAL M-ML04.09 6.27 SF
M s 05 -0 TYPE 2BR TYPE 2BR MECHANICAL M-ML04.10 6.27 SF
15 $F SIZE 727 SF SIZE 742 SF TOTAL MECHANICAL EXCLUSION 72.45 SF
SUITE | 406-5681
STORAGE R EXCLUSION - M LEVEL 04
TYPE 2 BR
STORAGE S-ML04.01 29.42 SF
SIZE 728 SF STORAGE S-ML04.02 29.18 SF
STORAGE S-ML04.04 28.14 SF
SUITE 407-5681 STORAGE S-ML04.05 27.58 SF
TYPE 2BR STORAGE S-ML04.06 27.18 SF
SIZE 741 SF STORAGE S-ML04.07 28.06 SF
STORAGE S-ML04.09 29.18 SF
STORAGE S-ML04.10 29.42 SF
TOTAL STORAGE EXCLUSION 228.17 SF
OPEN BALCONY R NON GFA - M LEVEL 04
OPEN BALCONY OB-MLOA01 |  49.82 SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-MLO402 | 2491 SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-ML0403 |  24.91SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-ML0404 |  50.76 SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-MLO405 |  50.76 SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-ML04.06 |  50.29 SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-ML0407 |  50.29 SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-ML0408 | 25.15SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-ML0409 | 25.15SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-ML0410 |  50.29 SF
TOTAL ENCLOSED BALCONY EXCLUSION 402.33 SF
ELECTRICAL R EXCLUSION - M LEVEL 04
ELECTRICAL E-ML04.00 13.25 SF
TOTAL ELECTRICAL EXCLUSION 13.25 SF
VILLAGE LANE
NW ! . NE
MID-RISE i %
_AAAAAT e R\
[rowdfouses ®
sw _;L - SE
BIRNEY AVENUE
IVY ON THE PARK
LOT 8
1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION 2017-12-06
2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-01-23
SUBMISSION
3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-03-02
RE-SUBMISSION
4 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-07-24
5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-12-07
FSR PLAN - MIDRISE -
LEVEL 04
1 FS R—P LAN—M | D R | S E—L EVE L 04 COPYRIGHT © 2018 PERKINS+WILL

1/8" = 1'0"



-UBC Lot 8-DP Master latreillee.rvt

\Temp\A

C

12/7/2018 2:39:09 PM

RESIDENTIAL AREA SUMMARY - MIDRISE LEVEL 05

AMENITY
MECHANICAL

336.88 SF
10.00 SF

A-ML0O5.01
336.88 SF

FSR R EXCLUSION
TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA

AMENITY R EXCLUSION - M LEVEL 05

346.88 SF
346.88 SF

AMENITY A-ML05.01

336.88 SF

FSR_PLAN_MIDRISE_LEVEL 05

1/8" =1-0"

TOTAL AMENITY EXCLUSION

336.88 SF

DP AMENDMENT
SUBMISSION
2018-12-07

VILLAGE LANE
NW !

NE

__ — T
MID-RISE ! L)

T
1

______________ r- o)

?

OUSES E2)

SwW SE

|
|
|
|
—_t

1
I
BIRNEY AVENUE

IVY ON THE PARK
LOT 8

1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION  2017-12-06

DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-01-23
SUBMISSION

3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-03-02
RE-SUBMISSION

4 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-07-24

5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-12-07

FSR PLAN - MIDRISE -
LEVEL 05

FSR-115

COPYRIGHT © 2018 PERKINS+WILL




31'-5

Ny
/

/ 37-21/2"

/

_—

= i

A-LO1.02
1863.56 SF

— C

60’ -

LI

LILIL ]

=2

L\

(==

R-LO1.00
2282.50 SF

=%

—

68' -

C:\Temp\A-UBC Lot 8-DP Master_latreillee.rvt

D O
@

(91 01

M-LO1.00
34.92 SF

/

A-LO1.03
1481.83 SF

nrH—n l

§

e
HE—
—

S

-

101

1BR

BY

R-LO1.01

D
S| P
[P

644.69'SF

L]
L]

LT T

645 SF

é?
b
&

84'-21/2"

12/7/2018 2:39:18 PM

EEEEEEE e EEE e Nt T
! SUITE 102
¢ TYPE 2 BR
R-L0O1.02
1017.48 SF SIZE 1017 SF /
¥ =
5% AjEE==—
St it
< f
I
|
I —
17-9 g-91/2"

FSR_PLAN_TOWER_LEVEL 01

RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA - LEVEL 01

RESIDENTIAL AREA SUMMARY - LEVEL 01
RESIDENTIAL 3944.67 SF
FSR R AREA 3944.67 SF
AMENITY 4646.04 SF
ELECTRICAL 7.63 SF
MECHANICAL 46.36 SF
STORAGE 50.07 SF
FSR R EXCLUSION 4750.10 SF
TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 8694.77 SF

DP AMENDMENT
SUBMISSION

2018-12-07

1/8" = 1'0"

RESIDENTIAL R-L01.00 2282.50 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L01.01 644.69 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L01.02 1017.48 SF
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA 3944.67 SF
ELECTRICAL R EXCLUSION - LEVEL 01
ELECTRICAL E-L01.00 7.63 SF
TOTAL WALL EXCLUSION 7.63 SF
MECHANICAL R EXCLUSION - LEVEL 01
MECHANICAL M-L01.00 34.92 SF
MECHANICAL M-L01.01 5.80 SF
MECHANICAL M-L01.02 5.64 SF
TOTAL MECHANICAL EXCLUSION 46.36 SF
STORAGE R EXCLUSION - LEVEL 01
STORAGE S-101.01 34.19 SF
STORAGE S-L01.02 15.88 SF
TOTAL STORAGE EXCLUSION 50.07 SF
AMENITY R EXCLUSION - LEVEL 01
AMENITY A-L01.01 1300.66 SF
AMENITY A-L01.02 1863.56 SF
AMENITY A-L01.03 1481.83 SF
TOTAL AMENITY EXCLUSION 4646.04 SF

A AA A A

VILLAGE LANE
|

BIRNEY AVENUE

IVY ON THE PARK

LOT 8

1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION  2017-12-06

2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT
SUBMISSION

3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT
RE-SUBMISSION

4 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION
5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION

2018-01-23

2018-03-02

2018-05-24
2018-12-07

FSR PLAN - TOWER -

LEVEL 01

FSR-121

COPYRIGHT © 2018 PERKINS+WILL



145'-5"

C:\Temp\A-UBC Lot 8-DP Master_latreillee.rvt

12/7/2018 2:39:22 PM

a4 - 11" RESIDENTIAL AREA SUMMARY - LEVEL 02
41 -4 177" ) 9-6" 8-6" 8-0" RESIDENTIAL 6711.10 SF
FSR R AREA 6711.10 SF
‘ ELECTRICAL 25.89 SF
| MECHANICAL 92.20 SF
STORAGE 218.32 SF
_ FSR R EXCLUSION 336.41 SF
<t
t OB-LO2.02 ) TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 7047.51 SF
115.52 SF -
I | ! RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA - LEVEL 02
,— | |
|| e —— SUITE 202 RESIDENTIAL R-L02.00 916.95 SF
— : AT 5 RESIDENTIAL R-L02.01 1155.33 SF
\_ 2 p TYPE 1BR RESIDENTIAL R-L02.02 639.17 SF DP AMENDMENT
I : _I n | SIZE 639 SF RESIDENTIAL R-L02.03 377.78 SF SUBMISSION
1O oy 1 ' RESIDENTIAL R-L02.04 741.88 SF
_ _ I 2018-12-07
O O = ~ [~ RESIDENTIAL R-L02.05 708.65 SF
i i RESIDENTIAL R-L02.06 1021.86 SF
" ===c===c==== M 3 8 ]
” SUITE 203 - RESIDENTIAL R-L02.07 1149.48 SF
- & TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA 6711.10 SF
5:L02.0 S TYPE STUDIO |
MEEGZ/02 SIZE 378 SF ELECTRICAL R EXCLUSION - LEVEL 02
WD 3 | |
_I ° I
© O] I . . ] "~ ELECTRICAL E-L02.00 25.89 SF
- —— i S-102.01 TOTAL WALL EXCLUSION 25.89 SF
4000 SF
)
| « T MECHANICAL R EXCLUSION - LEVEL 02
! 2;;;;:{ ORO) . %K ‘33 L DWD
| fl, Q i i . MECHANICAL M-L02.00 47.64 SF
= ] I L sg 0 & MECHANICAL M-L02.01 6.89 SF
: ) 00 MECHANICAL M-L02.02 6.28 SF
SUITE 201 — a . MECHANICAL M-L02.03 5.89 SF
TYPE 2BR — e s s = |l MECHANICAL M-L02.04 6.78 SF
SIZE 1,155 SF [ ] q % \ m MECHANICAL M-L02.05 6.73 SF
2 - [== : . MECHANICAL M-L02.06 6.22 SF
q ﬂ =g | [ ] MECHANICAL M-L02.07 5.78 SF
N/ e ] ! TOTAL MECHANICAL EXCLUSION 92.20 SF
| T ] ( N\ } o \ | SUITE 204
\ — gl L) — Ri002.00 Ny ' TYPE 2BR
: F==5 M-LIBRIOL Iy P22 57 (I
| I J_= ||| S—— | < D SIZE 742 SF
= 7 \ﬂ —_— L T L= |
g , I \ _\ - H T H N ‘ll )
™ = m ~ =N - — — — 1
' = e — — — _ i |
& e | | | AR L )
— B WSS | i
L] | =,
1 L —= - - 3 = STORAGE R EXCLUSION - LEVEL 02
_ ll T - R~
A ] i } | ” STORAGE 5-L02.01 40.00 SF
—i— \ T STORAGE S-L02.02 36.22 SF
= i o ( Im o STORAGE S-L02.04 37.46 SF
O © STORAGE S-L02.05 37.20 SF
—
= — 1 STORAGE S-L02.06 40.00 SF
|/ gis: STORAGE S-L02.07 27.43 SF
-L02.05 SUITE 205 TOTAL STORAGE EXCLUSION 218.32 SF
37.20 SF . = TYPE 2 BR
Q |
SIZE 709 SF
fs
[ee] -
i R — ] OPEN BALCONY R NON GFA - LEVEL 02
@ ' . 0 OPEN BALCONY 0B-L02.01 116.26 SF
H = OPEN BALCONY OB-L02.02 11552 SF
L0207 Il _ © OPEN BALCONY 0B-L02.04 80.00 SF
27 43 SF li =] OPEN BALCONY 0OB-L02.05 80.01 SF
B OPEN BALCONY 0B-L02.06 117.00 SF
‘ ” OPEN BALCONY OB-L02.07 116.26 SF
Ju
ls-Lo2.o8 TOTAL ENCLOSED BALCONY EXCLUSION 625.04 SF
I 40.00 SF
|
7 | MU
! VILLAGE LANE
NW ! . NE
o] 2
,,,,,,,,,,,,,, L A%
| =
[rowdfouses ®
_l‘. —_—
SUITE 207 dI o ‘ =
/ RN NI i BIRNEY AVENUE
TYPE 3BR / = . d % |4 . 5
| =
SIZE 1,149 SF u A 1 3
i
q b IVY ON THE PARK
o B | - | LOT 8
. |
i [] i
—_— | SUITE 206
AT A TAS 1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION 2017-12-06
B ] TYPE 2BR 2 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 20180123
OO I I SUBMISSION
: I8 SlZE 1’022 SF 3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-03-02
¢ | RE-SUBMISSION
i 4 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-07-24
i 5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-12-07
Dﬁm oo | |
| 0B-L02.06 <
' 117.00 SF & FSR PLAN - TOWER -
LEVEL 02
9-6' 8-6" 9-0" 22'-8" 18'-3" 9-6' 8-0"
FSR PLAN TOWER LEVEL 02 FSR-122
-y 1/8" = 1-0"
COPYRIGHT © 2018 PERKINS+WILL




-1 9-6"

RESIDENTIAL AREA SUMMARY - LEVELS 03-10
RESIDENTIAL 8634.57 SF
FSR R AREA 8634.57 SF
ELECTRICAL 30.02 SF
MECHANICAL 115.25 SF
STORAGE 243.19 SF
FSR R EXCLUSION 388.46 SF
TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 9023.03 SF

RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA - LEVELS 03-10

RESIDENTIAL R-L03.00 1080.74 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L03.01 973.26 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L03.02 571.66 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L03.03 394.57 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L03.04 586.58 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L03.05 591.89 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L03.06 742.83 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L03.07 708.26 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L03.08 1022.52 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L03.09 1129.24 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L03.10 833.03 SF
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA 8634.57 SF

ELECTRICAL R EXCLUSION - LEVELS 03-10

ELECTRICAL

E-L03.00

30.02 SF

TOTAL WALL EXCLUSION

30.02 SF

MECHANICAL R EXCLUSION - LEVELS 03-10

145'-5"
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MECHANICAL M-L03.00 47.64 SF
MECHANICAL M-L03.00 5.06 SF
MECHANICAL M-L03.01 6.27 SF
MECHANICAL M-L03.02 6.20 SF
MECHANICAL M-L03.03 5.77 SF
MECHANICAL M-L03.04 5.78 SF
MECHANICAL M-L03.05 6.78 SF
MECHANICAL M-L03.06 6.78 SF
MECHANICAL M-L03.07 6.78 SF
MECHANICAL M-L03.08 6.22 SF
MECHANICAL M-L03.09 5.76 SF
MECHANICAL M-L03.10 6.22 SF
TOTAL MECHANICAL EXCLUSION 115.25 SF
STORAGE R EXCLUSION - LEVELS 03-10
STORAGE S-103.01 40.00 SF
STORAGE S-103.05 21.08 SF
STORAGE S-103.06 37.46 SF
STORAGE S-L03.07 37.20 SF
STORAGE S-103.08 40.00 SF
STORAGE S-103.09 27.43 SF
STORAGE S-103.10 40.00 SF
TOTAL STORAGE EXCLUSION 243.19 SF

OPEN BALCONY R NON GFA - LEVELS 03-10

12/7/2018 2:39:27 PM
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Tall nm=p
[ i A S %u D
[ ; N/
L[| x
‘ D
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=— | | SUITE 308
| . TYPE 2BR |7
SIZE 1023SF |~
18'-0" 22'-8" 18'-3"
2 1) FSR_PLAN
4' -5
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OPEN BALCONY 0B-L03.01 116.25 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L03.02 116.25 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L03.04 117.56 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L03.05 115.50 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0OB-L03.06 80.00 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L03.07 80.00 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L03.08 117.00 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L03.09 116.25 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L03.10 116.25 SF
TOTAL ENCLOSED BALCONY EXCLUSION 975.06 SF
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1 PRE-DP APPLICATION SUBMISSION  2017-12-06
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SUBMISSION

3 DEVELOPMENT PERMIT 2018-03-02
RE-SUBMISSION

4 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-07-24

5 DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION 2018-12-07

FSR PLAN - TOWER -
LEVELS 03-10
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94 - 5"

RESIDENTIAL AREA SUMMARY - LEVELS 11-21
RESIDENTIAL 8535.58 SF
FSR R AREA 8535.58 SF
ELECTRICAL 23.85 SF
MECHANICAL 98.24 SF
STORAGE 302.10 SF
FSR R EXCLUSION 424.20 SF
TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 8959.78 SF

RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA - LEVELS 11-21

RESIDENTIAL R-L03.00 926.29 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L03.06 1023.02 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L17.01 974.30 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L17.02 1294.39 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L17.03 904.24 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L17.04 742.83 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L17.05 708.26 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L17.07 1129.22 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L17.08 833.03 SF
TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA 8535.58 SF

ELECTRICAL R EXCLUSION - LEVELS 11-21

ELECTRICAL E-L17.00

23.85 SF

TOTAL WALL EXCLUSION

23.85 SF

MECHANICAL R EXCLUSION - LEVELS 11-21

145'-5"

MECHANICAL M-L17.00 47.64 SF
MECHANICAL M-L17.01 6.27 SF
MECHANICAL M-L17.02 6.78 SF
MECHANICAL M-L17.03 6.27 SF
MECHANICAL M-L17.04 6.78 SF
MECHANICAL M-L17.05 6.78 SF
MECHANICAL M-L17.06 5.73 SF
MECHANICAL M-L17.07 5.78 SF
MECHANICAL M-L17.08 6.22 SF
TOTAL MECHANICAL EXCLUSION 98.24 SF
STORAGE R EXCLUSION - LEVELS 11-21
STORAGE S-117.01 40.00 SF
STORAGE S-117.02 40.00 SF
STORAGE S-117.03 40.00 SF
STORAGE S-117.04 37.46 SF
STORAGE S-L17.05 37.20 SF
STORAGE S-L17.06 40.00 SF
STORAGE S-117.07 27.43 SF
STORAGE S-117.08 40.00 SF
TOTAL STORAGE EXCLUSION 302.10 SF

OPEN BALCONY R NON GFA - LEVELS 11-21

DP AMENDMENT

SUBMISSION

2018-12-07
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22'_g"

279"

94 - 5"

1 FSR_PLAN TOWER_LEVELS 11-21

1I_0ll

OPEN BALCONY 0B-L17.01 116.25 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L17.02 116.25 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-1L17.02 180.81 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L17.03 115.50 SF
OPEN BALCONY OB-L17.04 80.00 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L17.05 80.00 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0OB-L17.06 117.00 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L17.07 116.25 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L17.08 116.25 SF
TOTAL ENCLOSED BALCONY EXCLUSION 1038.31 SF
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DEVELOPMENT PERMIT

RE-SUBMISSION

DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION
DP AMENDMENT SUBMISSION

2018-01-23

2018-03-02

2018-07-24
2018-12-07

FSR PLAN - TOWER -

LEVELS 11-21

FSR-124

COPYRIGHT © 2018 PERKINS+WILL



94' - 5"

20 7" 17'- 1"

145'-5"

C:\Temp\A-UBC Lot 8-DP Master_latreillee.rvt

12/7/2018 2:39:36 PM

04 -5"

07
| Ob_
! ; H 122.01
— 34.03 SF
q
SUITE 2201 d = a3
] TYPE 3 BR+D ( ::i:i:i:i:i:i:i:i:i:f= N
= | slzE 1921 SF S o -
% l=‘ l:‘ l:‘ ::?::::?;;?:?:?:?:Z
01220 \WJ —=>1]
D D - - - L 331 = -8
L L 2200 1] ‘
38.26 SF ‘g il DEDD
‘ L]
E-L2%= ©
26.00 SF g
I
— i
¢ 1??
S-122.04] - m
40.00 S i
céf I | e N
0B-L22.04 T i m
e | — _
(2 “Alz2 40 ?
oo oo — —i= SUITE 2002 &
EE — TYPE 3 BR+D
I —— SIZE 1,307 SF o
o [ ] H S
I I @}“
SUITE 2204 |
TYPE 3BR+D .
SIZE 1,389 SF (
- L - 04
i o l— AM-L22.00
M -i:i:i:i: T?
o [ T E— 27103 i | e —
ii\ S-L O
i
' || 40.00
1[ - L ‘ C_ ul ‘
j — I
SUITE 2203 Ly | ¢ /[
TYPE 3BR+D .
T .
SIZE 1,434 SF
C 1 171 = » g
| o e
7 ! T CACACA,
T T
|
e
o o
0B-122.03 ©
396.28 SF ©
9-0" 3r-8" 27-9"
FSR PLAN TOWER LEVEL 22

RESIDENTIAL AREA SUMMARY - LEVEL 22
RESIDENTIAL 6898.03 SF
FSR R AREA 6898.03 SF
ELECTRICAL 26.00 SF
MECHANICAL 94.79 SF
STORAGE 158.27 SF
FSR R EXCLUSION 279.06 SF
TOTAL GROSS FLOOR AREA 7177.08 SF

RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA - LEVEL 22

RESIDENTIAL R-L22.00 847.21 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L22.01 1920.97 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L22.01 1307.25 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L22.01 1433.99 SF
RESIDENTIAL R-L22.01 1388.61 SF

TOTAL RESIDENTIAL FSR AREA

ELECTRICAL R EXCLUSION - LEVEL 22

6898.03 SF

ELECTRICAL E-L22.00 26.00 SF

TOTAL WALL EXCLUSION

MECHANICAL R EXCLUSION - LEVEL 22

26.00 SF

1/8" =1-0"

MECHANICAL M-L22.00 50.35 SF
MECHANICAL M-L22.01 6.12 SF
MECHANICAL M-L22.01 5.83 SF
MECHANICAL M-L22.02 6.27 SF
MECHANICAL M-L22.03 6.32 SF
MECHANICAL M-L22.03 6.78 SF
MECHANICAL M-L22.04 6.71 SF
MECHANICAL M-L22.04 6.42 SF
TOTAL MECHANICAL EXCLUSION 94.79 SF
STORAGE R EXCLUSION - LEVEL 22
STORAGE S-122.01 38.26 SF
STORAGE S-122.02 40.00 SF
STORAGE S-122.03 40.00 SF
STORAGE S-122.04 40.00 SF
TOTAL STORAGE EXCLUSION 158.27 SF
OPEN BALCONY R NON GFA - LEVEL 22
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L22.01 234.03 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-122.01 420.33 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L22.02 78.08 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L22.02 78.20 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L22.03 396.28 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L22.03 608.89 SF
OPEN BALCONY 0B-L22.04 823.70 SF
TOTAL ENCLOSED BALCONY EXCLUSION 2639.52 SF
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